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ON SEMICONDUCTOR DATA PROTECTION OFFICERS  

AND DESIGNATED PRIVACY CONTACTS 

 
 

 

COUNTRY  
APPOINTED 

PERSON 
TITLE CONTACT INFORMATION  

GERMANY 

Lauren Bellerjeau 
 
 

 
 

Dora Claussen 
 

Data Protection Officer 
 
 

 
 

Data Protection Officer 
 

5005 East McDowell Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85008 

USA 
E-mail: Lauren.Bellerjeau@onsemi.com  
Phone: +1 602-244-3250 

 
Einsteinring 28, 

85609 Aschheim b. München 
Germany 
E-Mail: Dora.Claussen@onsemi.com   

Phone:  +49 89 998876-157 

INDIA Rekha Nayak Privacy Grievance Officer 

Prestige Saleh Ahmed 01-06 Floor, # 

105, Infantry Road, Bangalore 560001 
India 
Email: Rekha.Nayak@onsemi.com  

Phone: +91 80 42774127 

PHILIPPINES Mimi Bunag Data Protection Officer 

One Griffinstone Bldg, Commerce 
Avenue Corner Spectrum Midway, 

Filinvest Corporate City, Alabang, 
Muntinlupa City 

Philippines  
Email: Mimi.Bunag@onsemi.com  
Phone: +63 908 864 2209 

SINGAPORE Amelia Tan Data Protection Officer 

10, Ang Mo Kio St 65, 
Techpoint, #03-06/08,  
Singapore 569059 

Email: Amelia.Tan@onsemi.com  
Phone: +65-64968855 

SWITZERLAND 
 
Lauren Bellerjeau 

 

 
Data Protection Officer 

 

5005 East McDowell Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85008 
USA 

E-mail: Lauren.Bellerjeau@onsemi.com  
Phone: +1 602-244-3250 

 

 
 
For privacy-related questions in all other countries where ON Semiconductor has operations, 
please contact us at privacy@onsemi.com, call us at 1-800-905-4574 or contact the Chief 

Privacy Officer at 5005 East McDowell Road, Phoenix, AZ 85008. 
 
For more information related to ON Semiconductor’s privacy practices, read the company’s 
Privacy Policy here.  

mailto:Lauren.Bellerjeau@onsemi.com
mailto:Dora.Claussen@onsemi.com
mailto:Rekha.Nayak@onsemi.com
mailto:Mimi.Bunag@onsemi.com
mailto:Amelia.Tan@onsemi.com
mailto:Lauren.Bellerjeau@onsemi.com
mailto:privacy@onsemi.com?subject=Privacy%20Question
https://www.onsemi.com/privacy-policy

